Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Ava / Boldt

Hadee / MacDonald
Josie / Girodat

Liv / Evans-Nickolau

Club

Jordan SC

Lion s Head FSC
Walkerton FSC
Shallow Lake SC

Skate Canada

Susan Blatz

Date:

21-Jan-2024

Skate Ontario Provincial Series #8

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON

6:32:47PM

PD - EW(0.5)
1187 (1)
8.38 (3)
8.78 (2
797 (4)

Sherwood Community Centre
January 19 to 21, 2024

STAR 6-7 Dance (SoloDance)

Category Result Summary

PD - FT(0.5)
1281 (1)
9.13 2
721 (4
7.84 3)

Points

24.68
17.51
16.05
15.81

Deanna Tomietto

Patinage Canada



